
Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  1 1 00:01:18 17.54 00:01:18 17.54 380
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  7 2 00:02:39 17.21 00:01:21 16.89 760
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  13 3 00:04:06 16.68 00:01:27 15.72 1140
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  19 4 00:05:27 16.73 00:01:21 16.89 1520
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  25 5 00:06:54 16.52 00:01:27 15.72 1900
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  31 6 00:08:27 16.19 00:01:33 14.71 2280
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  36 7 00:09:50 16.23 00:01:23 16.48 2660
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  42 8 00:11:18 16.14 00:01:28 15.55 3040
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  48 9 00:12:53 15.93 00:01:35 14.4 3420
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  54 10 00:14:22 15.87 00:01:29 15.37 3800
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  59 11 00:15:48 15.87 00:01:26 15.91 4180
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  65 12 00:17:23 15.74 00:01:35 14.4 4560
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  70 13 00:18:54 15.68 00:01:31 15.03 4940
1 31 Rosheim Running Panda Jeunes M 1 ABID Adam / CHARUE Mathias / RABILLARD Baptiste  76 14 00:20:41 15.43 00:01:47 12.79 5320

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  2 1 00:01:27 15.72 00:01:27 15.72 380
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  8 2 00:02:47 16.38 00:01:20 17.1 760
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  15 3 00:04:18 15.91 00:01:31 15.03 1140
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  22 4 00:05:49 15.68 00:01:31 15.03 1520
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  27 5 00:07:20 15.55 00:01:31 15.03 1900
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  33 6 00:09:05 15.06 00:01:45 13.03 2280
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  40 7 00:10:38 15.01 00:01:33 14.71 2660
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  44 8 00:12:03 15.14 00:01:25 16.09 3040
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  51 9 00:13:51 14.82 00:01:48 12.67 3420
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  57 10 00:15:25 14.79 00:01:34 14.55 3800
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  61 11 00:16:50 14.9 00:01:25 16.09 4180
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  67 12 00:18:30 14.79 00:01:40 13.68 4560
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  73 13 00:20:00 14.82 00:01:30 15.2 4940
2 42 Sc Oberhaslach Jeunes Jeune-Mi 1 GILLMANN Louna / CHASSAGNON Nolwen / CAQUELARD Liam  78 14 00:21:29 14.86 00:01:29 15.37 5320

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  4 1 00:01:33 14.71 00:01:33 14.71 380
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  10 2 00:02:50 16.09 00:01:17 17.77 760
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  14 3 00:04:13 16.22 00:01:23 16.48 1140
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  20 4 00:05:44 15.91 00:01:31 15.03 1520
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  26 5 00:07:18 15.62 00:01:34 14.55 1900
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  32 6 00:08:56 15.31 00:01:38 13.96 2280
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  38 7 00:10:25 15.32 00:01:29 15.37 2660
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  46 8 00:12:15 14.89 00:01:50 12.44 3040
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  50 9 00:13:46 14.91 00:01:31 15.03 3420
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  56 10 00:15:17 14.92 00:01:31 15.03 3800
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  63 11 00:17:02 14.72 00:01:45 13.03 4180
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  68 12 00:18:36 14.71 00:01:34 14.55 4560
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  75 13 00:20:11 14.69 00:01:35 14.4 4940
3 33 Rosheim Running Papillons Jeunes F 1 COURJAULT Ondine / MORENO Eva / JOST Ludivine  79 14 00:21:51 14.61 00:01:40 13.68 5320

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist



4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  3 1 00:01:29 15.37 00:01:29 15.37 380
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  9 2 00:02:49 16.19 00:01:20 17.1 760
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  16 3 00:04:29 15.26 00:01:40 13.68 1140
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  21 4 00:05:47 15.77 00:01:18 17.54 1520
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  28 5 00:07:22 15.48 00:01:35 14.4 1900
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  34 6 00:09:07 15.01 00:01:45 13.03 2280
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  39 7 00:10:27 15.27 00:01:20 17.1 2660
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  45 8 00:12:12 14.95 00:01:45 13.03 3040
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  52 9 00:13:56 14.73 00:01:44 13.15 3420
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  55 10 00:15:11 15.02 00:01:15 18.24 3800
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  62 11 00:16:59 14.77 00:01:48 12.67 4180
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  69 12 00:18:42 14.63 00:01:43 13.28 4560
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  74 13 00:20:07 14.73 00:01:25 16.09 4940
4 1 Duppigheim Jeunes M 2 ADAM Celena / SONNENMOSER ADAM Deryan / LEHMANN Eliott  80 14 00:22:02 14.49 00:01:55 11.9 5320

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  5 1 00:01:35 14.4 00:01:35 14.4 380
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  12 2 00:03:10 14.4 00:01:35 14.4 760
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  17 3 00:04:33 15.03 00:01:23 16.48 1140
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  23 4 00:06:16 14.55 00:01:43 13.28 1520
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  29 5 00:07:54 14.43 00:01:38 13.96 1900
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  35 6 00:09:23 14.58 00:01:29 15.37 2280
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  41 7 00:11:08 14.34 00:01:45 13.03 2660
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  47 8 00:12:47 14.27 00:01:39 13.82 3040
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  53 9 00:14:19 14.33 00:01:32 14.87 3420
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  60 10 00:16:04 14.19 00:01:45 13.03 3800
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  66 11 00:17:50 14.06 00:01:46 12.91 4180
5 45 ED+ Jeunes M 3 BAUGNIET Scott / BAUGNIET Orson / IBATA Olivier  71 12 00:19:24 14.1 00:01:34 14.55 4560

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/TotKm/h Temps/tourKm:h/TrDist
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  6 1 00:01:37 14.1 00:01:37 14.1 380
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  11 2 00:03:02 15.03 00:01:25 16.09 760
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  18 3 00:04:57 13.82 00:01:55 11.9 1140
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  24 4 00:06:40 13.68 00:01:43 13.28 1520
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  30 5 00:08:16 13.79 00:01:36 14.25 1900
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  37 6 00:10:14 13.37 00:01:58 11.59 2280
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  43 7 00:11:55 13.39 00:01:41 13.54 2660
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  49 8 00:13:36 13.41 00:01:41 13.54 3040
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  58 9 00:15:38 13.13 00:02:02 11.21 3420
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  64 10 00:17:17 13.19 00:01:39 13.82 3800
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  72 11 00:19:26 12.91 00:02:09 10.6 4180
6 5 Illkirch Jeunes F 2 GADOUD Emilie / DADOUN Clara / REMETTER-PIREZ Clara  77 12 00:21:02 13.01 00:01:36 14.25 4560


